Buckhannon-Upshur Inv. - HS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name

Elkins High

East Fairmont High

Fairmont Senior High
Buckhannon-Upshur High School

=

Nicholas County High
Ritchie County High
Lincoln High
Clay-Battelle High
Philip Barbour High
North Marion High
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K&J Timing

Average Time Score

00:18:35.70
00:19:02.84
00:19:17.17
00:19:10.66
00:20:09.61
00:21:03.30
00:21:26.96
00:25:10.03
00:23:32.67
00:24:55.44
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53
71
75
82
118
150
163
230
238
265

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
Tucker County High 00:20:57.28 4
Richwood High 00:25:03.87 4
Webster County High 00:24:45.57 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Buckhannon-Upshur Inv. - HS Boys

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Elkins High 00:18:35.70 11 53
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 96 Joshua Bodkins 00:17:38.59 3
2 10 97 Gavin Brown 00:18:24.90 10
3 11 100  Trevor George 00:18:28.02 11
4 13 108 Ben Tenney 00:18:59.13 13
5 17 99 Johnathan Dean 00:19:27.86 16
6 29 103  Aaron Knight 00:20:33.02 27)
7 30 105  Preston Nixon 00:20:43.30 (28)
2  East Fairmont High 00:19:02.84 8 71
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 94 Nathaniel Stuck 00:17:19.84 2
2 8 87 Donovan Childs 00:18:00.67
3 14 95 Trevor Wotring 00:19:01.35 14
4 18 90 Oliver Garletts 00:19:43.89 17
5 33 93 Dominic Rinehart 00:21:08.43 30
6 50 89 LJ Diaz 00:22:28.63 (44)
7 62 88 Grayson Childs 00:24:16.00 (52)
3 Fairmont Senior High 00:19:17.17 12 75
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 113  Landon Jones 00:17:44.47 4
2 12 109 Josiah Brannen 00:18:51.91 12
3 16 119  Brayden Zuchelli 00:19:12.96 15
4 22 115  Landin Morris 00:20:15.55 21
5 25 111 David Heston 00:20:20.97 23
6 26 110  Aaden Bryan 00:20:21.19 (24)
7 46 116  Robert Ranson 00:22:00.37 (41)
4  Buckhannon-Upshur High School 00:19:10.66 6 82
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 80 Jack Waggy 00:17:12.50 1
2 7 77 Joey Nolte 00:17:58.72 7
3 9 78 Alex Sappey 00:18:22.68 9
4 27 79 Isaac Snodgrass 00:20:26.68 25
5 44 75 Jeremy Allman 00:21:52.71 40
6 47 76 Bryce Mullens 00:22:07.72 (42)
5 Nicholas County High 00:20:09.61 11 118
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 132 Luke Barr 00:17:46.21 5
2 6 143  Johnny Walkup 00:17:51.58 6
3 34 139 Isaiah Miner 00:21:21.82 31
4 36 133  Sam Feinstein 00:21:25.68 33
5 49 138 Isaac Miner 00:22:22.75 43
6 55 140  Maverick Smith 00:23:14.15 (48)
7 63 134  Owen Groves 00:24:23.17 (53)
6 Ritchie County High 00:21:03.30 8 150
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 170  Seth Cronin 00:19:54.76 19
2 28 174  Cayden Moore 00:20:28.91 26
3 35 177  Blake Seese 00:21:22.05 32
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Buckhannon-Upshur Inv. - HS Boys

4 38 169 Owen Chesser 00:21:38.45 34
5 43 178  Jonathan Stringer 00:21:52.31 39
6 61 172 Remi Jones 00:24:02.48 (51)
7 70 168 Linhang Chen 00:25:06.33 (58)
7 Lincoln High 00:21:26.96 11 163
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
19 120  Adrian Bott 00:19:48.55 18
2 24 126 Max Myers 00:20:18.61 22
3 31 127  Seth Nay 00:21:00.91 29
4 51 130 Sam Waybright 00:22:49.15 45
5 56 123  Grayson Guthrie 00:23:17.57 49
6 64 131  Connor Wilson 00:24:25.66 (54)
7 65 129 Keston Rose 00:24:25.86 (55)
8 Clay-Battelle High 00:25:10.03 5 230
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 82 Wyatt Sharpless 00:20:09.20 20
2 40 83 Bryan Vega 00:21:46.77 36
3 53 85 Brock White 00:22:52.24 46
4 83 84 Robert Victor 00:27:22.76 62
5 94 81 Joshua Bowser 00:33:39.19 66
9  Philip Barbour High 00:23:32.67 8 238
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
39 161  Isaih Starks 00:21:45.79 35
2 42 155  Charlie Chevalier 00:21:47.21 38
3 60 162  Oscar Wolpert 00:23:58.64 50
4 67 157  Trey Daugherty 00:24:30.86 56
5 75 156  Derek Chevalier 00:25:40.87 59
6 81 154  Ryland Barnes 00:26:54.14 (60)
7 87 159  Treah Grassi 00:28:36.34 (64)
10 North Marion High 00:24:55.44 6 265
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
41 148  Elijah Frank 00:21:47.21 37
2 54 149  George Fridley 00:23:00.51 47
3 68 145  Jordan Cox 00:24:49.21 57
4 82 147  Jay Degnegaard 00:26:58.57 61
5 85 152  Gabe Mileto 00:28:01.73 63
6 92 144  Brady Carpenter 00:32:42.96 (65)
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Buckhannon-Upshur Inv. - HS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 80 Jack Waggy
2 2 94 Nathaniel Stuck
3 3 96 Joshua Bodkins
4 4 113  Landon Jones
5 5 132 Luke Barr
6 6 143 Johnny Walkup
7 7 77 Joey Nolte
8 8 87 Donovan Childs
9 9 78 Alex Sappey
10 10 97 Gavin Brown
11 11 100  Trevor George
12 12 109 Josiah Brannen
13 13 108 Ben Tenney
14 14 95 Trevor Wotring
15 0 181  Cameron Judy
16 15 119 Brayden Zuchelli
17 16 99 Johnathan Dean
18 17 90 Oliver Garletts
19 18 120 Adrian Bott
20 19 170  Seth Cronin
21 20 82 Wyatt Sharpless
22 21 115 Landin Morris
23 0 179  Alex Boyles
24 22 126 Max Myers
25 23 111 David Heston
26 (24) 110 Aaden Bryan
27 25 79 Isaac Snodgrass
28 26 174 Cayden Moore
29 (27) 103  Aaron Knight
30 (28) 105  Preston Nixon
31 29 127  Seth Nay
32 0 180  Allan Boyles
33 30 93 Dominic Rinehart
34 31 139 Isaiah Miner
35 32 177 Blake Seese
36 33 133 Sam Feinstein
37 0 106  Cody Robinson
38 34 169 Owen Chesser
39 35 161 Isaih Starks
40 36 83 Bryan Vega
41 37 148  Elijah Frank
42 38 155  Charlie Chevalier
43 39 178 Jonathan Stringer
44 40 75 Jeremy Allman
45 0 164  Brayden McPherson
46 (41) 116  Robert Ranson
a7 (42) 76 Bryce Mullens
48 0 163  Issac Bennett
49 43 138 Isaac Miner
50 (44) 89 LJ Diaz
51 45 130 Sam Waybright

K&J Timing

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:17:12.50 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
JR 00:17:19.84 East Fairmont High
SO 00:17:38.59 Elkins High
SO 00:17:44.47 Fairmont Senior High
JR 00:17:46.21 Nicholas County High
JR 00:17:51.58 Nicholas County High
SO 00:17:58.72 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
JR 00:18:00.67 East Fairmont High
SO 00:18:22.68 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
JR 00:18:24.90 Elkins High
FR 00:18:28.02 Elkins High
SO 00:18:51.91 Fairmont Senior High
SO 00:18:59.13 Elkins High
SR 00:19:01.35 East Fairmont High
SO 00:19:03.79 Tucker County High
SO 00:19:12.96 Fairmont Senior High
JR 00:19:27.86 Elkins High
SR 00:19:43.89 East Fairmont High
SO 00:19:48.55 Lincoln High
FR 00:19:54.76 Ritchie County High
JR 00:20:09.20 Clay-Battelle High
FR 00:20:15.55 Fairmont Senior High
SO 00:20:16.35 Tucker County High
SO 00:20:18.61 Lincoln High
JR 00:20:20.97 Fairmont Senior High
FR 00:20:21.19 Fairmont Senior High
JR 00:20:26.68 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
SR 00:20:28.91 Ritchie County High
SO 00:20:33.02 Elkins High
SO 00:20:43.30 Elkins High
FR 00:21:00.91 Lincoln High
JR 00:21:07.09 Tucker County High
FR 00:21:08.43 East Fairmont High
JR 00:21:21.82 Nicholas County High
FR 00:21:22.05 Ritchie County High
SR 00:21:25.68 Nicholas County High
FR 00:21:32.60 Elkins High
JR 00:21:38.45 Ritchie County High
SO 00:21:45.79 Philip Barbour High
JR 00:21:46.77  Clay-Battelle High
SR 00:21:47.21 North Marion High
FR 00:21:47.21 Philip Barbour High
SO 00:21:52.31 Ritchie County High
SR 00:21:52.71 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
JR 00:21:55.82 Richwood High
SO 00:22:00.37 Fairmont Senior High
FR 00:22:07.72 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
JR 00:22:17.62 Richwood High
SO 00:22:22.75 Nicholas County High
FR 00:22:28.63 East Fairmont High
SO 00:22:49.15 Lincoln High
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K&J Timing

46
47
(48)
49

50
(51)
(52)
(53)
(64)
(55)

185
85

149
140
123
183
104
107
162
172
88

134
131
129
102
157
145
92

168
142
122
166
124
156
128
137
118
167
184
154
147
84

101
152
136
159
112
125
165
117
144
160
81

114
135

Buckhannon-Upshur Inv. - HS Boys

joshawa simons
Brock White
George Fridley
Maverick Smith
Grayson Guthrie
Ryan Scott
Daniel Lipscomb
Nathaniel Botti
Oscar Wolpert
Remi Jones
Grayson Childs
Owen Groves
Connor Wilson
Keston Rose
Hudson Karlen
Trey Daugherty
Jordan Cox

Eli Henderson
Linhang Chen

Eli Stover

Gavin Guthrie
Owen Wayne
Cole Holt

Derek Chevalier
James Powell
Grant Jarvis
Matthew Weekley
Justin Chen
ezekiel gray
Ryland Barnes
Jay Degnegaard
Robert Victor
Brian Jones
Gabe Mileto
Sully Hoover
Treah Grassi
Nova Huffman
Mason Lancaster
Mason Overbaugh
Matthew VanGuilder
Brady Carpenter
Bonner Philipps
Joshua Bowser
Logan Miller
Logan Hinkle

SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SR
FR
SO
FR
SR
FR
SR

00:22:49.35
00:22:52.24
00:23:00.51
00:23:14.15
00:23:17.57
00:23:21.89
00:23:55.26
00:23:57.00
00:23:58.64
00:24:02.48
00:24:16.00
00:24:23.17
00:24:25.66
00:24:25.86
00:24:26.09
00:24:30.86
00:24:49.21
00:24:57.02
00:25:06.33
00:25:11.83
00:25:12.61
00:25:14.90
00:25:20.13
00:25:40.87
00:25:58.70
00:26:03.46
00:26:25.76
00:26:32.85
00:26:41.79
00:26:54.14
00:26:58.57
00:27:22.76
00:27:35.64
00:28:01.73
00:28:24.40
00:28:36.34
00:29:07.85
00:30:16.22
00:30:47.13
00:31:35.23
00:32:42.96
00:32:55.83
00:33:39.19
00:41:48.63
00:43:46.33
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Webster County High
Clay-Battelle High
North Marion High
Nicholas County High
Lincoln High

Tucker County High
Elkins High

Fairmont Senior High
Philip Barbour High
Ritchie County High
East Fairmont High
Nicholas County High
Lincoln High

Lincoln High

Elkins High

Philip Barbour High
North Marion High
East Fairmont High
Ritchie County High
Nicholas County High
Lincoln High
Richwood High
Lincoln High

Philip Barbour High
Lincoln High
Nicholas County High
Fairmont Senior High
Ritchie County High
Webster County High
Philip Barbour High
North Marion High
Clay-Battelle High
Elkins High

North Marion High
Nicholas County High
Philip Barbour High
Fairmont Senior High
Lincoln High
Richwood High
Fairmont Senior High
North Marion High
Philip Barbour High
Clay-Battelle High
Fairmont Senior High
Nicholas County High



